
2.36 in
[60.0mm]

0.12 in
[3.0mm]

1.0m +0.1/-0m
3 PLACES

GIF50C FIBER INSIDE 900µm
LOOSE FURCATION TUBING

FC/PC NARROW KEY (2.0mm)
CONNECTOR (3 PLACES)

ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE 1:4

* ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE GIVEN BASED ON NON-CONNECTORIZED MODEL 

COUPLER SPECIFICATIONS
CENTER WAVELENGTH 850 nm

OPERATING BANDWIDTH +/- 40 nm

COUPLING RATIO 99:1

INSERTION LOSS 0.8/22.8 dB

NUMERICAL APERTURE 0.200 +/-0.015

DIRECTIVITY >35 dB

OPERATING TEMPERATURE C -40 TO 85 C
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FCMM50-99A-FC
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1x2 50/125µm MM COUPLER 99:1
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